THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION
Order Line 0116 283 2240 cmejewellery.com | 1
cmejewellery.co.uk
The Halloween
Collection
THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION
2 | cmejewellery.com Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240 cmejewellery.com | 3
THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION
HOW TO ORDER
To ensure that we deal exclusively with trade buyers we ask retailers to register on our website
and to provide some evidence of trading activity. Once registered traders may order via:
Website:	 www.cmejewellery.co.uk
Email:	 sales@cmejewellery.co.uk
Call:	 0116 283 2240
Post: 	� CME Leicester Limited,
549 Aylestone Road,
Leicester, LE2 8TD
PRICES
�We aim to keep our prices low to offer maximum profit potential for our customers.
Our minimum initial order for new customers is £150.
For existing customers, the minimum order is £50.
Orders can be made up of any number of items.
Please note that fluctuations in currency and precious metal prices are beyond our control and
prices may vary up or down. Fully up-to-date prices and availability are maintained on our
website.
DELIVERY
Orders will be dispatched same day/next day
where possible and where items are in stock.
We offer FREE delivery for UK customers for
orders over £350 (excl. VAT) and over £500 for
EU/ROW orders. T&Cs apply.
Please see full Terms and Conditions  https://
Every attempt is made to ensure the accuracy
of the information within this catalogue at
the time of publishing. However, we cannot
accept responsibility for errors and omissions
howsoever arising.
DEFINITIONS
In CME catalogues, product information is
always presented in the same way. The format is:
Product Title
Finish/Material
Code (MUST be quoted when ordering)
Size
To illustrate, here is an example listing:
TRIO OF OWLS
NECKLACE 41-46CM
Finish: Sterling Silver
and Amber
Code: H5833/M
Size: 30mm (w) 20mm (h)
CME has been one of the UK’s leading importers and wholesalers of
high quality, non-branded sterling silver jewellery for over 45 years.
We offer an ever-evolving and expanding range to suit every
style from traditional and timeless classics to trend-led
fashionable finds, with over 500 new lines added annually.
We offer the choice and inspiration to allow retailers to curate
their own in-house collections and create their own brand. Bespoke
sourcing and design services are available to help customers
develop product ranges to suit their unique style and vision. Selling
exclusively online enables us to offer traders excellent profit potential.
CREATE A COLLECTION TO
CALL YOUR OWN...
				       IF YOU DARE!
Exclusive
to Trade
Over 6500
Products
Small Minimum
Orders
Experts Here
to Help
Want to be kept in the loop with exclusive previews, company updates
and exciting news? Visit our website or scan the QR code below to sign
up to our newsletter!
Scan Me!
THE HALLOWEEN COLLECTION
Order Line 0116 283 2240 cmejewellery.com | 5